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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 15 Women, 200m Backstroke 13 years and older
17.5.2025 г. - 9:30 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 2:09.95 Gabriela GEORGIEVA DAMLV Doha (QAT) 16.2.2024 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 2:15.57 Boyana TOMOVA ETAR2 Volos (SRB) 23.4.2016 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 2:21.40 Magdalena PEPEGOVA DOROS Nis (SRB) 18.12.2021 г.

SGP 2025 Open: 2:12.96
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. Melisa ZOBAR 13 Turkiye 2:30.14 551 B 33.94 38.99 39.36 37.85
2. Elif KALINOGLU 13 Turkiye 2:30.84 544 B 34.30 38.29 39.65 38.60
3. Elif Ipek BAYRAK 13 Turkiye 2:35.21 499 ? 33.59 38.68 42.35 40.59

Idil Derin ARSLAN 13 Turkiye 2:35.21 499 ? 35.55 39.25 40.44 39.97
5. Kumsal KANDEMIR 13 Turkiye 2:35.39 497 35.73 39.54 41.64 38.48
6. Asya Beril KURAN 13 Turkiye 2:35.77 494 35.12 40.29 40.80 39.56
7. Defne Sinem EKEN 13 Turkiye 2:36.05 491 36.99 39.31 40.18 39.57
8. Zeynep TASTEKIN 13 Turkiye 2:36.55 486 35.48 39.87 41.59 39.61
9. Mira KIPER 13 Turkiye 2:36.62 486 36.36 39.06 40.54 40.66

10. Elvan Zeynep SISMAN 13 Turkiye 2:37.20 480 36.93 39.98 40.88 39.41
11. Su Alya OKAL 13 Turkiye 2:37.21 480 36.25 40.07 41.14 39.75

Siana MITEVA 13 Olimp 2:37.21 480 36.74 40.55 42.14 37.78
13. Savina KALAYDZHIYSKA 14 Olimp 2:39.42 460 36.97 40.61 40.55 41.29
14. Nadejda KOMOVA 13 Olimp 2:42.33 436 37.72 41.75 41.64 41.22
15. Yaren KONT 13 Turkiye 2:42.52 434 38.03 41.13 42.02 41.34
16. Ela Zumra TUNCER 13 Turkiye 2:43.11 430 39.12 41.88 41.86 40.25
17. Cennet Deren GOCER 13 Turkiye 2:43.46 427 37.23 41.84 42.42 41.97
18. Bilge ATES 13 Turkiye 2:43.79 424 38.68 41.72 42.63 40.76
19. Zelal ORTAKAYA 13 Turkiye 2:44.35 420 38.03 41.97 43.19 41.16
20. Begum OZBAL 13 Turkiye 2:45.04 415 39.13 41.91 42.89 41.11
21. Karolina VELEVA 14 Briz 2:51.31 371 39.81 44.63 43.91 42.96
22. Simona BORISOVA 14 Torpedo 2:53.90 355 39.74 44.26 45.37 44.53
23. Ina MANEVA 13 Olimpia 2:57.40 334 39.30 45.54 46.89 45.67
24. Darya MIHAJLOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 2:59.52 322 38.43 45.51 48.51 47.07

15 - 17 years

1. Yana ANGELOVA 16 Olimp 2:25.43 607 A 34.00 36.81 37.38 37.24
2. Desislava BELOVA 17 Chernomorets 2:26.05 599 A 33.75 37.39 37.61 37.30
3. Valeriya GEORGIEVA 16 Sprint Sofia 2:28.02 575 B 34.16 37.65 38.09 38.12
4. Zhanet YANEVA 15 Akulite 2:31.97 532 B 34.88 39.27 39.40 38.42
5. Ivet NIKOLOVA 16 Briz 2:32.01 531 B 35.71 38.35 39.18 38.77
6. Diana VLADOVA 16 Iris 2:33.07 520 B 35.18 38.69 40.25 38.95
7. Xenia ROGOVEI 16 Moldova 2:34.63 505 B 36.60 39.13 39.14 39.76
8. Kristiyana DIMITROVA 17 Trayana 2:43.51 427 37.54 41.12 43.21 41.64
9. Sofia HRISTOVA 15 Levski 2:48.25 392 39.53 43.28 44.42 41.02

10. Suzana TSANEVA 15 Levski 2:50.14 379 39.50 43.77 43.19 43.68
11. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 17 Akulite 2:51.83 368 39.81 42.68 45.23 44.11
12. Nadezhda MARINOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 2:54.33 352 38.86 43.97 45.76 45.74
13. Damyana LUZEVA 15 Torpedo 2:59.49 322 40.25 46.05 49.17 44.02
14. Simona STAYKOVA 16 Briz 3:03.15 303 43.12 47.06 47.28 45.69

Open

1. Ekaterina AVRAMOVA 34 Sprint Sofia 2:19.40 689 A 32.71 36.22 34.77 35.70
2. Natalia ZAITEVA 18 Moldova 2:20.72 670 A 32.57 35.37 36.45 36.33
3. Gabriela GEORGIEVA 28 Olimpia 2:22.02 651 A 32.90 36.26 36.40 36.46
4. Magdalena PEPEGOVA 18 Sprint Sofia 2:22.86 640 A 33.24 36.16 36.68 36.78
5. Tiana TEMELKOVA 19 Vsi 2:24.94 613 A 33.82 36.74 37.31 37.07
6. Darina RAKOVA 18 St.George 2:24.98 612 A 34.27 37.14 36.76 36.81
7. Yana ANGELOVA 16 Olimp 2:25.43 607 A 34.00 36.81 37.38 37.24
8. Desislava BELOVA 17 Chernomorets 2:26.05 599 A 33.75 37.39 37.61 37.30
9. Valeriya GEORGIEVA 16 Sprint Sofia 2:28.02 575 B 34.16 37.65 38.09 38.12
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 15, Women, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

10. Melisa ZOBAR 13 Turkiye 2:30.14 551 B 33.94 38.99 39.36 37.85
11. Elif KALINOGLU 13 Turkiye 2:30.84 544 B 34.30 38.29 39.65 38.60
12. Zhanet YANEVA 15 Akulite 2:31.97 532 B 34.88 39.27 39.40 38.42
13. Ivet NIKOLOVA 16 Briz 2:32.01 531 B 35.71 38.35 39.18 38.77
14. Eva HRISTOVA 19 Briz 2:32.54 526 B 35.77 38.37 39.77 38.63
15. Diana VLADOVA 16 Iris 2:33.07 520 B 35.18 38.69 40.25 38.95
16. Xenia ROGOVEI 16 Moldova 2:34.63 505 B 36.60 39.13 39.14 39.76
17. Elif Ipek BAYRAK 13 Turkiye 2:35.21 499 ? 33.59 38.68 42.35 40.59

Idil Derin ARSLAN 13 Turkiye 2:35.21 499 ? 35.55 39.25 40.44 39.97
19. Kumsal KANDEMIR 13 Turkiye 2:35.39 497 35.73 39.54 41.64 38.48
20. Asya Beril KURAN 13 Turkiye 2:35.77 494 35.12 40.29 40.80 39.56
21. Defne Sinem EKEN 13 Turkiye 2:36.05 491 36.99 39.31 40.18 39.57
22. Zeynep TASTEKIN 13 Turkiye 2:36.55 486 35.48 39.87 41.59 39.61
23. Mira KIPER 13 Turkiye 2:36.62 486 36.36 39.06 40.54 40.66
24. Elvan Zeynep SISMAN 13 Turkiye 2:37.20 480 36.93 39.98 40.88 39.41
25. Su Alya OKAL 13 Turkiye 2:37.21 480 36.25 40.07 41.14 39.75

Siana MITEVA 13 Olimp 2:37.21 480 36.74 40.55 42.14 37.78
27. Katerina KIROVA 19 Avgusta 2:37.37 479 36.00 40.36 41.62 39.39
28. Savina KALAYDZHIYSKA 14 Olimp 2:39.42 460 36.97 40.61 40.55 41.29
29. Nadejda KOMOVA 13 Olimp 2:42.33 436 37.72 41.75 41.64 41.22
30. Ivet SHUMKOVA 25 Swim For All Ages 2:42.48 435 37.57 40.46 42.45 42.00
31. Yaren KONT 13 Turkiye 2:42.52 434 38.03 41.13 42.02 41.34
32. Ela Zumra TUNCER 13 Turkiye 2:43.11 430 39.12 41.88 41.86 40.25
33. Cennet Deren GOCER 13 Turkiye 2:43.46 427 37.23 41.84 42.42 41.97
34. Kristiyana DIMITROVA 17 Trayana 2:43.51 427 37.54 41.12 43.21 41.64
35. Bilge ATES 13 Turkiye 2:43.79 424 38.68 41.72 42.63 40.76
36. Zelal ORTAKAYA 13 Turkiye 2:44.35 420 38.03 41.97 43.19 41.16
37. Begum OZBAL 13 Turkiye 2:45.04 415 39.13 41.91 42.89 41.11
38. Sofia HRISTOVA 15 Levski 2:48.25 392 39.53 43.28 44.42 41.02
39. Suzana TSANEVA 15 Levski 2:50.14 379 39.50 43.77 43.19 43.68
40. Karolina VELEVA 14 Briz 2:51.31 371 39.81 44.63 43.91 42.96
41. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 17 Akulite 2:51.83 368 39.81 42.68 45.23 44.11
42. Simona BORISOVA 14 Torpedo 2:53.90 355 39.74 44.26 45.37 44.53
43. Nadezhda MARINOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 2:54.33 352 38.86 43.97 45.76 45.74
44. Ina MANEVA 13 Olimpia 2:57.40 334 39.30 45.54 46.89 45.67
45. Damyana LUZEVA 15 Torpedo 2:59.49 322 40.25 46.05 49.17 44.02
46. Darya MIHAJLOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 2:59.52 322 38.43 45.51 48.51 47.07
47. Simona STAYKOVA 16 Briz 3:03.15 303 43.12 47.06 47.28 45.69


